D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 10002
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 Fuj i
16007 Ada
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
22014 Magi ¢
2 22029 Mags
22003 Tyme
22008 Jed
22012 Charlie
22020 Pem
22021 Tar ga
22002 Brill
3 22010 Gifter
22023 G no
1 22026 C ewe
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
24001 M sha
1 24003 Jake
24004 Power
2 24005 Punk
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 20009 Vi nca

Saturday, September 2, 2017

62 seconds
Ti me

Bubba Wat son 75. 64

60 seconds
Ti me

51. 46
Absent

57 seconds
Ti me

51. 45
55. 96
No Ti ne
61. 61
47. 68
No Ti ne
56. 31
Absent
49. 80
No Ti ne
47. 66

57 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
42. 42
No Ti ne
39.78

57 seconds
Ti me

44. 06

Masters Standard
Masters 10 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
13. 64 0 2 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 2 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
4.61 1 1 0
0. 00 1 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0
0. 00 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 24 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
Masters 20 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0

Becky Dean
E Score
0 23. 64
Becky Dean
E Score
0 10. 00
Becky Dean
E Score
0 5.00
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
0 14. 61
0 10. 00
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 5.00
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified
Becky Dean
E Score
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
0 5.00
Becky Dean
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified



2 20004 Wi t 48
20005 El sie No
20006 Wi t ney 59
20007 Tuggi e No
20008 Lily No
20010 Tovah No
3 20011 Bonita 53

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

.48

.34

11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

OCoOO0OOoONOO

. 00
. 00
.34

00
00

. 00
. 00

ol eolNolNoll ol

P OOOOOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OrRr PR OPRO

5.00
Elim
7.34
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P0O8004 Hoot

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P12006 Duncan

1 P12009 Ketch (O

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Name

3 P20003 Dyl an
P20018 Wk
P20004 Twi zzl er
P20005 Asher

2 P20002
P20019
P20007

1 P20012
P20013
P20020

Coast
G ngee
Swi ft
Ri dl ey
Maewyn

D stance: 176 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

Doc

Vapor (H)
Deena
Hopper
Tr udy
Kel so
Ni xi e
G nger
Raef

P16004
P16002
P16014
3 P16006
P16008
1 P16009
2 P16012

173 yards SCT:

173 yards SCT:

176 yards SCT:

Striker (D

(La)

Saturday, September 2, 2017

65 seconds

Ti me

Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

63 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
76. 49 13. 49 0 0

60 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
49, 39 0. 00 0 1
53. 67 0. 00 1 0
Absent
61. 64 1.64 0 3
56. 92 0. 00 0 0
50. 49 0. 00 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
53.19 0. 00 0 0
53. 88 0. 00 0 2
No Tine 0. 00 0 0

SCT: 60 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
52. 57 0. 00 0 0
54. 48 0. 00 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Absent
62. 88 2.88 0 0
49. 80 0. 00 0 0
59. 67 0. 00 1 2
44, 85 0. 00 0 0
48. 22 0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

20 inch Judge:

F

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

o O o

OO OoOoOOo

E

E

E

o

P OOFrr OOOo

E

= O O

O OO oo

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim
13. 49

Becky Dean
Scor e

16. 64

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

0.00 Qualified
10. 00

Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

2. 88

0.00 Qualified
15. 00

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified



D stance: 176 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts
3 P14009 Cus 68. 00 8. 00
1 P14002 Keely 47. 36 0. 00

P14004 Tach No Ti ne 0. 00

2 P14005 Tesl a 61.72 1.72

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 29.2%

Perf ormance |11
R

O O oo

S

= O OO

O O oo

14 inch Judge:
E

oOpFr OO

8. 00
0. 00
Elim
6.72

Becky Dean
Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V12001 Monte 90. 19 27.19 0 1 0 3 Elim
V12004 Kiki D Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14007

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Spi ce

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

22001
1 22007
22009
3 22015
22018
2 22031
22032
22016

Keat s
Fant a
ZephyrJoe
Jock

W dgi t
Ange
Shar pi e
Rad

Saturday, September 2, 2017
Advanced Standard

60 seconds

Ti me

No Ti nme

56 seconds

Ti me

Absent
46. 50
59. 01
48. 46
Absent
48. 88
Absent
44. 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

6

3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0

Total Number 2

3

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
3.01 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0

o o

14 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

w o

Meagan Skel t on

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Meagan Skel t on

E

o o

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
63. 01
10. 00
0.00 Qualified

50. 00



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
P20015 Kutter No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name  Tine TFl ts R S
Zi ggy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

F

F

E

E

20 inch Judge:

1

16 inch Judge:

1

Meagan Skel t on
Score

Elim

Meagan Skel ton
Score

Elim



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Starters Standard
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16003 Di no 58. 38 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 14005 Si nni e 68. 45 1.45 0 0 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 20001 Gnen 42. 17 0. 00 0 1 0
2 20002 Tul a 52.59 0. 00 0 3 1
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 22005 Cswi n 51. 63 0. 00 0 2 0
1 22011 Ri bo 53. 58 0. 00 0 0 0
22025 Dash Absent
3 Magnum 40. 46 0. 00 0 3 0
D stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
24002 Qis No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Judge: Meagan Skelton
E Score

0 0.00 Qualified

Judge: Meagan Skelton
E Score

0 1.45

Judge: Meagan Skelton

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 35. 00

Judge: Meagan Skelton

E Scor e

0 10. 00

0 0.00 Qualified
0 15. 00

Judge: Meagan Skelton
E Score

1 Elim






Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08002 Gaendol i ne 41. 45 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12008 Abby C 49. 46 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20001 Pinto 30. 35 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20006 Bail ey 73.01 4.01 0 2 1
2 P20010 Flirt 57.73 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16005 Luna Absent
Bri kk Absent
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
1 P14001 Danny 77.53 8.53 0 0 0
3 P14008 Portia(H) 90. 83 21. 83 0 3 1
2 P14013 Dazzle 69. 89 0. 89 0 1 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

0

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified
34.01
0.00 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

Meagan Skel t on
Score

8.53
56. 83
25. 89






Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 14007

Spi ce

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1

2 16001
16008
16002

3 16007

Fuj i
Chase
Br enna
Teddy
Ada

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

3 24001
2 24004
1 24003

M sha
Power
Jake

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 20010
20005
2 20007
3 20009
20011

Tovah
El sie
Tuggi e
Vi nca
Bonita

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

22016

Rad

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Saturday, September 2, 2017
M asters Snooker

Masters 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

58.94 1+7 1+7 1+2 143

Masters 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGC5
41.52 1+5 1+7 1+3 1+3

64. 44 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+3

35. 37 1+4 1+5 1+4

40. 14 1+7 1+7 145

54. 84 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+4

Masters 24 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RCHS
17. 19 1+4 1+7

19. 36 144 1+7 1+7

47.22 1+0 1+7 1+4 140

Masters 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGC5
46. 70 1+5 1+7 1+6 1+3

21. 22 1+4 1+3 1+7 1+4
44,77 1+2 1+3 1+6 1+4

38. 89 1+7 1+0 1+7

15. 68 1+4 1+0

Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

No Ti nme 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+2

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

C's

14

2
2

1

C's

7
0

4

O ©o© oN N

Scor e

37

Scor e

49
42
18
22
41

Scor e

13
21
42

Scor e

52
24
28
26

Scor e

26

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22003
22012
22005
22010
22013
22014
22015
22021
22023
22029
22002
22008
22026
22031

Tyme
Charlie
Gswi n
Gifter
Scor ch
Magi c
Jock
Tar ga
G no
Mags
Brill
Jed

C ewe
Ange

33. 57
46.78
No Ti ne
27. 42
Absent
30. 57
26. 40
59. 06
47. 46
33. 49
Absent
39.41
43. 31
56. 00

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 37.0%

1+2
1+7
1+7
1+2

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+5

1+4

1+0
1+7
1+0
1+3

1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4

1+3
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4

1+6
1+4

1+2

1+4

1+2

1+4
1+4

14
20

27
27
14

13
56

15
23
28
43
19
46

47
34

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12002 Jonesy 47.10 1+5 1+7 1+5 27 47 Super Q
2 P12006 Duncan 16. 26 1+5 1+0 0 7
Openi ng: 56 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P08004 Hoot 45. 43 1+7 1+3 1+2 1+4 27 47 Super Q
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P20003 Dyl an 55. 07 1+7 1+7 1+47 1+3 20 48 Super Q
P20007 G ngee 44, 43 1+5 1+7 144 1+2 2 24
P20015 Kutter 24. 39 1+0 1+7 1+3 1+3 2 19
P20004 Twi zzl er Absent
3 P20002 Striker (D) 54.95 1+5 1+7 1+6 1+4 20 46  Qalified
P20005 Asher 16. 03 1+2 0 3
P20018 Wk 36. 89 147 1+7 1+5 5 27
P20013 Ridl ey 18. 55 1+7 0 8
1 P20016 Zer 47. 31 147 1+7 1+4 144 27 53  SuperQ
P20020 Maewyn 36. 52 144 1+7 1+6 0 20
P20008 Shi ner 54. 97 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+3 20 42 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R Os Scor e
1 Doc 53.59 145 1+7 1+4 143 27 50 SuperQ
3 Vapor (H) 32.93 1+4 1+7 1+4 27 45 Qalified
2 P16012 Raef 47. 18 1+4 1+4 1+5 1+4 27 48 Qualified
P16008 Ni xi e 27. 32 1+7 1+7 1+4 0 21
P16017 Gomt 56. 91 1+5 1+7 1+0 1+4 20 40 Qualified
P16014 Trudy 48. 14 1+5 1+5 1+4 20 37 Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P14009 Gus
2 P14011 | ndy

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

36. 48
37.65

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

14 inch Judge:

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
1+5 1+7
1+4 1+0

21

1

0

0

11

52. 4%

Becky Dean
RC5 RC6 ds

o

Scor e

14
6



Openi

Pl ace
3

1
2

To

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot a
Tot al

Saturday, September 2, 2017

Veterans Snooker
ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Arnband Call Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
V12001 Monte 43. 34 1+5
V12002 Bean 30. 19 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+4
V12004 Kiki D 36. 40 1+4 1+7 1+4

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

Scor e

6
27
27



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 16009 Xena No Ti e 1+0 1+0 1+0 9 12
Openi ng: 49 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 22007 Fant a 45. 18 1+4 1+4 1+6 1+3 14 35
3 22009 ZephyrJoe 37.09 1+0 1+6 1+2 1+2 9 23
1 22011 Ri bo 49. 49 144 1+0 1+7 27 41 Qualified
22018 W dgi t Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROOR A

5. 0%



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 Zi ggy 48. 92 1+4 1+6 142 27 42

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Qualified



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 16003 Di no 53.91 1+6 1+4 1+4 20 37 Qualified
3 16004 Stitch 71.54 144 1+6 1+3 9 25
2 16005 Boost 33.08 144 1+7 1+3 9 26
16006 Noah Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 20001 Gaen No Ti e 1+4 1+6 140 0 13
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 24002 Qis No Ti ne 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P08002 Gnendol i ne 35. 86 1+4 1+6 1+3 27 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P14001 Danny 47.72 144 1+6 1+2 27 42  Qualified
3 P14008 Portia(H) 65. 50 144 1+3 1+2 20 32
2 P14012 Kat ni ss No Ti ne 1+4 1+6 1+6 20 39 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P16005 Luna Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P20006 Bail ey 42. 65 1+4 1+6 0 12

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OWOORr U

0. 0%



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Fuj i Absent
1 16008 Br enna 40.91 1 1 4 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 14004  Zep 38. 68 0 2 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
10002 Bubba WAt son Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
T2 20002 Tula No Ti e 2 2 1 2
1 20004 Wit 36. 88 2 2 2 5
T2 20006 Wit ney No Ti e 2 2 0 4
20007 Tuggi e Absent
20008 Lily 43. 26 2 1 1 4
20009 Vi nca Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
22016 Rad 48. 12 2 1 2 5
3 22003  Tyne 35.99 2 1 3 4
2 22007 Fant a 39.90 2 1 1 5
22008 Jed 39.77 1 1 2 5
22002 Brill Absent

Judge: Becky Dean
Ganbl e Score
19
Judge: Becky Dean
Ganbl e Score
17
Judge: Becky Dean
Ganbl e Score
Judge: Becky Dean
Ganbl e Score
20
20 45
20
19
Judge: Becky Dean
Ganbl e Score
22
23
20 40
17

Qualified

Qualified



22021 Tar ga 42. 04
22010 Gifter Absent
22012 Charlie Absent
22015 Jock 43. 15
1 22026 d ewe 34.09
22029 Mags Absent
22031 Angel 43. 14

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
2 24001 M sha 41. 70
3 24003 Jake 45, 32
24004 Power Absent
1 24006 Pl ay No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
2Pt

3Pt

N

w b

1Pt

20

24 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16

16
47

19

Becky Dean
Scor e

22
22

26

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P08003
2 P08004

P0O8006

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12007
2 P12002

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

P14005

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P20008
P20003
P20004
3 P20005
P20013
P20015
2 P20002
P20018
1 P20019
P20020
P20007

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

3

Cal |

D xi e
Hoot

Mul I'i gan

Cal |

Gem
Jonesy

Cal |

Tesl a

Cal |

Shi ner
Dyl an
Twi zzl er
Asher
Ri dl ey
Kutter
Striker
W k
Coast
Maewyn
G ngee

Cal |

Doc

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

(D

Ganbl e:
Nane

Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

21 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
39.10 0 2 2 4
No Ti ne 1 1 1 5
Absent
20 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41. 30 0 3 2 4
45, 09 0 2 2 7
19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Absent
19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Absent
No Ti ne 2 1 1 5
Absent
42. 84 1 1 0 2
No Ti ne 2 2 2 5
Absent
42. 84 0 2 2 6
47. 67 0 1 4 6
37.25 2 1 2 5
No Ti ne 0 2 0 3
No Ti ne 0 0 0 0
19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
No Ti ne 0 3 3 3

8 inch
Gambl e

20

12 inch
Gambl e

20

14 i nch
Gambl e

20 inch

Gambl e

20

20

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

34 Qualified
15

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

37 Qualified
17

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

20

30
25

36 Qualified
17
42 Qualified

©

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

18



P16002 Hopper Absent

2 P16004 Deena 41. 38
P16008 Ni xi e Absent
P16012 Raef Absent

1 P16017 Gomt 38. 97

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

21

42

Qualified



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Monte 49. 05 0 2 2 2 12

V12004 Kiki D Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 14007 Spi ce 42. 89
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 16009 Xena 38.79
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 20001 Gnen 36. 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
2 22005 Cswi n 38.99
1 22011 Ri bo 50. 26
22018 W dgi t Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

7Pt

7Pt

7Pt

7Pt

Advanced
5Pt 3Pt
3 1
Advanced
5Pt 3Pt
2 3
Advanced
5Pt 3Pt
2 3
Advanced
5Pt 3Pt
3 2
2 2

14 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

4

16 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

2 20

20 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

2 20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

Meagan Skel t on
Score

22

Meagan Skel t on
Score

48 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

55 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

23
25



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 Zi ggy 38.04 1 1 2 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

16 inch Judge: Meagan

Gambl e

Scor e

19



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 14005 Si nni e 37.86 0 2 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt
2 16003 Di no 39. 38 0 2 2 2
3 16004 Stitch 38.95 1 1 2 2
1 16005 Boost 32.49 2 0 5 2
16006 Noah Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
24002 Qis No Ti ne 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

14 inch Judge:
Ganbl e Sc

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e Sc

20

20

24 inch Judge:
Ganbl e Sc

Meagan
ore

20

Meagan
ore

38
20
51

Qualified

Qualified

Meagan
ore

Elim



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt
1 P08002 Gnendol i ne 38. 34 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt
1 P12008 Abby C No Ti ne 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt
1 P14001 Danny 41. 25 0
2 P14008 Portia(H) 36. 31 0
3 P14012 Katni ss No Ti e 0

P14013 Dazzle Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt
P16005 Luna Absent

Bri kk No Ti e 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt
2 P20001 Pinto 34. 32 1
3 P20006 Bail ey No Ti e 0
1 P20010 Flirt 38. 39 0

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Meagan Skel t on
Score

2 2 2 20 45 Qualified

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Meagan Skel t on
Score

1 3 1 22

Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
3 1 3 20 41 Qualified
3 1 5 23
3 1 2 20

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Meagan Skel t on
Score

Elim

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
3 2 3 31
1 0 1 6
2 2 3 20 39 Qualified



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

V08001

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1 1 08002
112001

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1 1 08002
| 16001

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

| 20001
| 20001
| 20002
| 20002
| 20005
| 20006

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

| 24001
| 24002

Storm

Sul u
Pre

Name

W ngnut
Beasl ey

Name

Ser ena.
Baza
Magnum
Cheeky
Spi t
Varsity

Name

Ri | ey
"Theo"

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:

Name

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, September 2, 2017
Intro Gamblers

Ti me

No Ti nme

Ti me

38. 07
No Ti nme

Ti me

51. 46
No Ti nme

Ti me

Absent

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Ti me

No Ti nme
Absent

17 seconds

7Pt

0

16 seconds

7Pt

0
0

16 seconds

7Pt

15 seconds

7Pt

O OO oo

15 seconds

7Pt

0

Intro 8 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 0 0

Intro 12 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 1 3
0 0 0
Intro 16 inch

SPt 3Pt 1Pt

2 3 2
0 0 0
Intro 20 inch

SPt 3Pt 1Pt

OO OoOoOo
O OO oo
O OO oo

Intro 24 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 0 0

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Meagan Skel t on

Scor e

El i m ( FEO)

Meagan Skel t on

Scor e

36 Qualified
El i m (FEO

Meagan Skel t on

Scor e

28
El i m ( FEO)

Meagan Skel t on

Scor e

El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)

Meagan Skel t on

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFRLOONPF

. 1%



D stance: 150 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14006 Brio
14007 Spi ce

D stance: 150 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Fuj i
16001 Chase

1 16002 Teddy
16007 Ada

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20004 Wit

2 20005 El sie
20006 Wi t ney

1 20007 Tuggi e
20008 Lily

3 20009 Vi nca
20010 Tovah
20011 Bonita

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22008 Jed
22002 Brill
22003 Tynme
22029 Mags
22005 Cswi n
22010 Gifter

3 22012 Charlie

1 22014 Magi ¢

Saturday, September 2, 2017

39 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
No Ti nme

39 seconds
Ti me

26. 41
No Ti ne
25. 89
No Ti ne

38 seconds
Ti me

24. 83
25. 07
38. 33
24. 29
36. 82
25.19
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

38 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent
27. 41
39. 47
31. 06
No Ti ne
26. 61
27. 64

Masters Jumpers
Masters 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 33 1 0 0 0 5.33
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
1.47 1 0 0 0 6. 47
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



22021 Tar ga 31. 22
2 22023 G no 25.23
22026 d ewe No Ti

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 38 seco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

24001 M sha No Ti
2 24003 Jake 26. 33
1 24005 Punk 23. 90

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

me 0.

nds

me 0.
0.
0.

27

1

0

0

6

22. 2%

Mast er s
TFl ts

24 inch Judge: Becky Dean

o O



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08004 Hoot 31.81 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12003 Cooper (L) 34.13 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P14002 Keely No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P14004 Tach 28. 17 0. 00 1 2 0
1 P14011 I ndy 35.75 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 Doc 31.13 0. 00 0 0 0
P16003 Bet No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
P16004 Deena No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
P16008 N xie 32.41 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P16009 G nger (La) 25.43 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16012 Raef 27. 88 0. 00 0 0 0
P16014 Trudy 33.46 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P20007 G ngee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20002 Striker (D) 29.34 0. 00 0 0 0
P20004 Twi zzl er Absent

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

oNeoNeololl i e}

Judge:

E

=

Becky Dean
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim
15. 00
0.00 Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim
0.00 Qualified



P20005 Asher 32. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20012 Swift No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20013 Ridl ey 28. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20015 Kutter 24.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20016 Zer 29.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 P20018 Wk 26. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20008 Shi ner 32.87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 57.1%
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 44 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12002 Bean 24.50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 V12004 Kiki D 27.76 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 V12001 Monte 41. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16003 Di no 56. 73 11.73 0 0 0
2 16009 Xena 41. 04 0. 00 0 0 1
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 22007 Fant a 30. 38 0. 00 0 1 1
22009  ZephyrJoe 36. 43 0. 00 0 0 4
2 22015 Jock 31.73 0. 00 0 1 0
22016 Rad No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
22018 Wdgit No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
1 22031  Angel 33. 47 0. 00 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 12.5%

Meagan Skel t on

E

0
0

Scor e

11.73
20. 00

Meagan Skel t on

E

OkFr,FrLrOOOo

Scor e

25.00

80. 00

5.00

Elim

Elim

0.00 Qualified



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Zi ggy 40. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 14005

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 16004
1 16005
16006

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 20001
2 20002

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 22011
2 22024
22030

D st ance:
Pl ace

24002
24009

148 yards
Arnband Cal

148 yards
Arnband Cal

144 yards
Arnband Cal

144 yards
Arnband Cal

144 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Si nni e

Name

Stitch
Boost
Noah

Gnen
Tul a

Name

Ri bo
Baza
Varsity
Magnum

Name

Qis
Ri | ey

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, September 2, 2017
StartersJumpers

44 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
33.23 0.00 0 0 0
44 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
29.77 0.00 0 2 2
22.56 0.00 0 0 0
Absent
40 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
27.12 0.00 0 0 0
22.16 0.00 0 1 0
40 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
24. 29 0.00 0 0 0
24.74 0.00 0 0 0
23.28 0.00 0 1 0
23. 07 0.00 0 1 0
40 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

E

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

50. 00
0.00 Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Meagan Skel t on
Score
0.00 Qualified
Qualified

Meagan Skel t on
Score

Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08002 Gwendol i ne 26. 97 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P08005 d over 53.73 3.73 0 0 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12008 Abby C 28.81 0. 00 0 1 1
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P14001 Danny 41. 45 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P14008 Portia(H) 50. 34 7.34 0 1 2
P14012 Kat ni ss No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16005 Luna Absent
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
1 P20001 Pinto 20. 15 0. 00 0 1 0
3 P20006 Bail ey 79. 85 36. 85 0 2 2
2 P20010 Flirt 44. 14 1.14 0 3 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

o

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified
3.73

Meagan Skel t on
Score

25. 00

Meagan Skel t on
Score

0.00 Qualified
52.34
Elim

Meagan Skel t on
Score

Meagan Skel t on
Score

5. 00
86. 85
16. 14






Saturday, September 2, 2017

F

F

F

Meagan Skel t on

E Scor e
0 1 Eli m (FEO
0 1 Eli m (FEO

Meagan Skel t on
E Score

0 4.32

Meagan Skel t on

E Scor e
0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 1 Eli m (FEO

F

Intro Jumpers
Di stance: 90 yards SCT: 30 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
108001 Gem 30. 02 0. 02 0 0
V08001 Storm No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 90 yards SCT: 28 seconds Intro 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 108002 Sulu 32.32 4. 32 0 0
Di stance: 90 yards SCT: 28 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 1 08002 W ngnut 19. 17 0. 00 0 0
| 16001 Beasl ey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 88 yards SCT: 27 seconds Intro 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
| 20002 Cheeky Absent
| 20003 Pemi Absent
| 20005 Spit 27.51 0.51 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Meagan Skel t on
E Score

El i m (FEO)



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
Fuj i Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
3 20008 Lily 53.34
20009 Vi nca
1 20004 Wit 45. 46
22003  Tyne
4 16007 Ada 55. 26
22008 Jed
16002 Teddy No Ti e
22010 Gifter
2 20006 Wit ney 50. 50
22012 Charlie
22002 Brill Absent
22014 Magi c No Ti e
22010 *** Gifter ***
22015 Jock No Ti e
22029 Mags
22021 Tar ga No Ti e
22026 d ewe
20007 Tuggi e No Ti e
24001 M sha
14004  Zep 49.70
24003 Jake

M asters Pairs

Masters M ni

R

Mast ers
R

Open

S

S

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

Becky Dean
E

Becky Dean
E

0

Scor e

Scor e

63. 34

55.46 Qualified

Qualified

65. 26

Elim

55.50 Qualified

Qualified

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

69. 70



5 24004 Power 52. 38

24005 Punk

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

67. 38



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 Judge: Becky Dean
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R Score
P0O8003 Dixie 64. 40 1 0 1 Elim
P12009 Ketch (O
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 Judge: Becky Dean
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S E Score
4 P14002 Keely 54.55 2 0 0 64. 55
P16008 Nixi e
1 P16012 Raef 44. 79 0 0 0 44.79 Qualified
P16017 Gomt Qualified
2 P16015 Pi 43.51 0 1 0 48.51 Qualified
P20002 Striker (D) Qualified
Doc No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20008 Shi ner
P14005 Tesl a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20016 Zer
3 P20005 Asher 52.81 1 1 0 0 62. 81
P20015 Kutter
P20013 Ridl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20020 Maewyn
P20004 Twi zzl er Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 25.0%






D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 14004 Zep

D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 Fuj i

1 16002 Teddy

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20005 El si e
20007 Tuggi e
20009 Vi nca

1 20010 Tovah

2 20011 Boni ta

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22010 Gifter

1 22012 Charlie
22026 d ewe

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
24003 Jake

1 24006 Pl ay
24005 Punk
24008 "Theo"

Saturday, September 2, 2017
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

52 seconds
Ti me

45. 23

52 seconds
Ti me

42.59
42. 03

50 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
No Tine
Absent
39. 12
48. 89

50 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
40. 38
No Ti nme

50 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
44, 18
No Tine
Absent

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0

14 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F

0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0

22 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
1 0
0 0

24 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

Becky Dean

E Scor e
0 0. 00

Becky Dean

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 25.00

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Eli m
0 5. 00
1 Eli m

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 10. 00
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

4
30. 8%



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 192 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P0O8003 Dixie 61. 31 2.31 0 0
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
Pochi Absent
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
P14007 Vivi an! No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
| 20001 Ser ena. No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20008 Shi ner Absent
1 P20012 Swift 46. 20 0. 00 1 0
P20020 Maewyn No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
P20007 G ngee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S
P16006 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 P16013 Zi ggy 39.61 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualifi ed:

2.5%

Judge: Becky Dean
F E Score
0 0 2.31
Judge: Becky Dean
F E Score
Judge: Becky Dean
F E Score
0 1 Elim
Judge: Becky Dean
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Judge: Becky Dean
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qualified






D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
Fuj i
16002 Teddy
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 14004 Zep
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20005 El si e
20007 Tuggi e
20009 Vi nca
20010 Tovah
1 20011 Boni ta
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
24003 Jake
24005 Punk
24006 Pl ay
24008 "Theo"
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 22010 Gifter
2 22012 Charlie
22026 d ewe

Saturday, September 2, 2017
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

43 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
No Ti nme

43 seconds
Ti me

50. 47

42 seconds
Ti me

40. 09
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
38.52

42 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
No Tine
No Tine
Absent

42 seconds
Ti me

37.05
41. 48
No Ti nme

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
7.47 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

16 i nch
S

0
0

14 i nch
S

0

20 inch
S

W o ooo

24 inch
S

o

22 inch
S

[EEN

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

OO OoOoOOo

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Eli m
1 Eli m

Becky Dean

E Scor e
0 12. 47

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 20. 00

Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Eli m
1 Eli m
1 Eli m

Becky Dean

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOORrk

. 0%



Saturday, September 2, 2017

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 46 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Pochi 42. 24 0. 00 0 4
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08003 Dixie 51.31 2.31 0 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
| 20001 Ser ena. No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
2 P20007 G ngee 46. 26 1.26 1 2
P20012 Swift No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
1 P20020 Maewyn 41. 42 0. 00 0 0
P20008 Shi ner Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
P16006 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P16013 Zi ggy No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S
1 P14007 Vivi an! 36. 81 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

NNOORFR O

2.2%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

o

Judge:
F

Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 20. 00
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 2.31
Becky Dean
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 16. 26
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

Becky Dean
E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified






Hei ght
14

kkhkkhkkhhhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

16
16

20

kkhkkhkkhhkhkhkkrkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

20
20
20
20

22

hkkhkkhkkhhhhkkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

22
22

24
24
24
24

Cal | nane

Zep

Teddy
Fuj i

Boni t a

Tovah
El sie
Tuggi e
Vi nca

Charlie

Gifter
C ewe

Pl ay
Jake
Punk
"Theo"

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Tri al
Handl er Junpers
Ci ndy Rat ner 50. 47

55. 47

9/ 2/ 2017

St andar d Tot al

QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (125. 87 or LESS)

Sue Lohrer
M ch Powers

Shannon Kel |y

38.52

Elim 42.
Elim 42.

58. 52 48.

QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (165.51 or LESS)

Shel ah Bl oom

Lawrence Kelly 40.09

Di ane Eagl e
Nor een Scel zo

Wendy Crawshaw 41. 48
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (114.82 or LESS)

Nol an Ri ng
Rachel Henry

M ch Powers
John Marcus
Grace Buzanoski
K. Desvi gne

37.05

Elim 39.

Elim
Elim
Elim

46. 48 40.

42. 05

Elim

Elim 44.

Elim
Elim
Abs

45.

23 45. 23 100. 70

RR R R IR Sk I S S Rk Ik kI

03 42.03 Elim
59 42.59 Elim

89 73. 89 132.41

Rk R R IR S I S Rk Ik Sk Sk Ik

12 39.12 Elim

Elim Elim
Elim Elim
Abs Elim

38 45. 38 91. 86

Rk R R I S I S Rk Ik Ik Sk Ik S

Elim Elim
Elim Elim

18 54.18 Elim

Elim Elim
Elim Elim
Abs Abs



Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/2/2017

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
8 Di xi e M Labriola 51.31 51.31 61. 31 61. 31 112. 62
R IR Sk b S S b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (140 77 or LESS) EE R S b I b S b S S b S R b S b

12 Pochi M ch Powers 42. 24 62. 24 Abs Elim
14 Vi vi an! K. Desvi gne 36. 81 36. 81 Elim Elim
16 Zi ggy S. Al neida Elim 39.61 39.61 Elim
16 Kel so Del aney Rat ner Elim Elim Elim
20 Maewyn Li nda Rose 41. 42 41. 42 Elim Elim
20 Swi ft Li nda Medcraft Elim 46.20 51. 20 Elim
20 G ngee C. Rancourt 46. 26 61. 26 Elim Elim
20 Ser ena. K. Desvi gne Elim Elim Elim
20 Shi ner C. Rancourt Abs Abs Abs



8 inch

Pl ace

Judge:

Arnband Call Name

P08006 Mulligan

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.99

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

P12006 Duncan
Pochi

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.17

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name
P14007 Vi vi an!
P14009 Gus
P14013 Dazzle

Qualifier Cutoff: 67.76

Pl ace

Arnband Call Nanme

P16008 N xie
Vapor (H)

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.85

Saturday, September 2, 2017

Perf. Speed Jumping

Meagan Skel t on

Ti me

No Ti nme

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti nme
43. 60

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

30.54
47. 06
No Ti nme

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

49. 21
No Tinme

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 | 20001 Serena. 32. 68
2 P20001 Pinto 29. 37
4 P20008 Shi ner 49. 04
3 P20015 Kutter 32.82
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Meagan Skel t on

R S
0 0
0 2

Meagan Skel t on

R S
0 0
0 1
0 0

Meagan Skel t on

R S
0 1
0 0

Meagan Skel t on
R S

O O oo
N O P O

o

o

O O oo

o

O O oo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
53.60 Qualified

Scor e

30.54 Qualified
52.06
Elim

Scor e

54.21 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

32.68 Qualified
34.37 Qualified
49. 04
42. 82






Saturday, September 2, 2017

12 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton

Pl ace

Pl ace

Pl ace

Pl ace

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Arnband Call Name Ti me R S
Pochi 40. 74 0 0
14 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Arnband Call Name Ti me R S
P14009 Cus Absent
P14007 Vi vi an! No Ti nme 0 0
16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Arnband Call Name Ti me R S
P16008 Ni xi e Absent
20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Arnband Call Name Ti me R S
P20008 Shi ner Absent
P20015 Kutter Absent
P20001 Pinto No Ti nme 0 0
| 20001 Serena. 31. 66 0 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

ook~ p

o

=

Scor e

40. 74

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
41. 66



Qualifier Cutoff: 61.71

Pl ace

1 10002

Ar mband Cal

Name

Saturday, September 2, 2017

10 inch Judge:

Ti me

Bubba Wat son 44. 37

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.46

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Fuj i
16006 Noah

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.43

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20002 Tul a

1 20004 Whi t
20007 Tuggi e
20009 Vi nca

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.88

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

33.97
Absent

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne
31.55

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

32. 07
Absent
35. 89
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
31. 47
Absent
36.79
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Meagan Skel t on

Place Arnband Call Nane
2 22012 Charlie
22002 Brill
4 22005 Gswi n
22007 Fant a
22009 ZephyrJoe
Magnum
1 22023 G no
22029 Mags
3 22031 Ange
22021 Tar ga
22016 Rad
24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Nane
24008 "Theo"

Ti me

Absent

Steeplechase

Meagan Skel t on
R S

0 1

Meagan Skel t on
R S

0 0

Meagan Skel t on

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Meagan Skel t on

R S
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

R S

O O oo

O OO oo

o o

E

0

E

0

E

=l

OrR P PO

= O

E

Scor e

49. 37 Qualified

Scor e

33.97 Qualified

Scor e

Elim
31.55 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e
32.07 Qualified

45. 89
Elim
Elim
Elim
31.47 Qualified

41.79 Qualified

Elim
Elim

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Saturday, September 2, 2017
Steeplechase Finals

10 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S

10002 Bubba WAt son Absent

16 inch Judge: Meagan Skel ton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S

1 Fuj | 36. 14 0 0

20 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S

20004 Wit No Tine 0 0

22 inch Judge: Meagan Skelton

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S
22005 Gswi n Absent
22031 Angel No Ti e 0 0
22012 Charlie Absent
22023 G no No Ti nme 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

oOowh

1

1

Scor e

Scor e

36. 14

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Elim
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